
Centimeters Inches

19 juin 21 8 147.21 -7
12 juin 39 15 147.39 6
30 mai 23 9 147.23 -1
18 mai 26 10 147.26 -4
12 mai 37 14 147.37 -4
09 mai 47 18 147.47 -6
06 mai 62 24 147.62 -2
05 mai 67 26 147.67 -1
04 mai 70 27 147.70 0
03 mai 70 27 147.70 0
02 mai 70 27 147.70 -1
01 mai 72 28 147.72 -1

30 avril 75 29 147.75 0
29 avril 75 29 147.75 0
28 avril 75 29 147.75 -1
27 avril 77 30 147.77 -1
26 avril 80 31 147.80 -1
25 avril 82 32 147.82 -1
24 avril 85 33 147.85 -2
23 avril 90 35 147.90 -1
22 avril 93 36 147.93 0
21 avril 93 36 147.93 -1
20 avril 95 37 147.95 0
19 avril 95 37 147.95 0
18 avril 95 37 147.95 0
17 avril 95 37 147.95 -1
16 avril 98 38 147.98 0 Water levels - Reports from Michael Lukyniuk

15 avril 98 38 147.98 0
14 avril 98 38 147.98 0
13 avril 98 38 147.98 1
12 avril 95 37 147.95 0
11 avril 95 37 147.95 0
10 avril 95 37 147.95 1
09 avril 93 36 147.93 0
08 avril 93 36 147.93 0
07 avril 93 36 147.93 1
06 avril 90 35 147.90 1
05 avril 87 34 147.87 2
04 avril 82 32 147.82 n/a
Normal 0 0 147.00 0

16 août -2 -1 146.98 -11.8
03 août 28 11 147.28 -2.8

15 juillet 35 14 147.35 -8.3
07 juillet 56 22 147.56 0.0

24 juin 56 22 147.56 3.8
16 juin 46 18 147.46 -1.0
13 juin 49 19 147.49 -6.5
10 juin 65 26 147.65 -1.0
09 juin 68 27 147.68 -5.0
08 juin 81 32 147.81 -6.0
07 juin 96 38 147.96 -4.0
06 juin 106 42 148.06 -7.0
05 juin 124 49 148.24 -4.0
04 juin 134 53 148.34 -5.0
03 juin 147 58 148.47 -3.0
02 juin 154 61 148.54 -7.0
01 juin 172 68 148.72 -2.5
31 mai 179 70 148.79 -0.5

Water level monitoring at Grand Lac Rond                                                                                                          
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Relevés journaliers printemps 2020
Daily levels Spring

147  - Niveau normal level

http://en.grandlacrond.ca/environnement/water-level-control/


30 mai 180 71 148.80 0.0
29 mai 180 71 148.80 0.0
28 mai 180 71 148.80 2.0
27 mai 175 69 148.75 1.0
26 mai 172 68 148.72 2.8
25 mai 165 65 148.65 1.2
24 mai 162 64 148.62 1.5
23 mai 158 62 148.58 -0.5
22 mai 160 63 148.60 0.5
21 mai 158 62 148.58 4.5
20 mai 147 58 148.47 3.1
19 mai 139 55 148.39 1.0
18 mai 136 54 148.36 2.0
17 mai 131 52 148.31 2.7
16 mai 124 49 148.24 1.0
15 mai 122 48 148.22 0.0
14 mai 122 48 148.22 0.0
13 mai 122 48 148.22 0.5
12 mai 121 47 148.21 0.5
11 mai 119 47 148.19 -1.0
10 mai 122 48 148.22 0.0
09 mai 122 48 148.22 -1.0
08 mai 124 49 148.24 0.0
07 mai 124 49 148.24 -0.5
06 mai 126 49 148.26 -0.5
05 mai 127 50 148.27 -1.0
04 mai 129 51 148.29 -1.0
03 mai 132 52 148.32 0.0
02 mai 132 52 148.32 -0.7
01 mai 134 53 148.34 -1.0

30 avril 136 54 148.36 -0.5
29 avril 138 54 148.38 -1.0
28 avril 140 55 148.40 -1.0
27 avril 143 56 148.43 1.0
26 avril 140 55 148.40 1.0
25 avril 138 54 148.38 1.0
24 avril 135 53 148.35 1.0
23 avril 133 52 148.33 1.0
22 avril 130 51 148.30 0.0

2

0

1

9


